06/12/2025 06:37:13

Yreka Estate Auction

Auction Opens. 01/05/2019 6:00am PDT Auction Closes: 01/09/2019 4.00pm PDT

Lot Title Lot Title

7000 Thomasvile Table 7033 Lamp and Decorative iteams
7001 Marble Top Entry Way Table 7034 2 Lamps

7002 Thomasville Serving Table 7035 Small Rug

7003 Thomasville Serving Table 7036 Karastan Rug 22inx4ft
7004 Henredon wood carved dresser 7037 Karastan Rug 14ft x 11.6ft
7005 Royal doulton Figurine 7038 Karastan Rug

7006 Crydtal Glass Ware 7039 Lot of Fake Flowers

7007 Crystal Glass Candel Holder 7040 Decorative Statue

7008 Crysta Glass Ware 7041 Serving Cart with Candles
7009 Crystal Glass Ware 7042 End Table with Lamp

7010 Decoor Eggs 7043 2 Century Chairs

7011 Unigue Dishware 7044  Lounge Chair

7012 Unigue Dishware 7045 Lounge Chair

7013 Unique Dishware 7046 Char

7014 Reed Barton Silver Plated Tea Set 7047 Thorensturn table

7015 Ceramic Vase 7048 Marantz Shroud Receiver
7016  ChinaHutch Without Contents 7049 Tape Player VHS Player and DVD Player
7017 Quail Decorr 7050 Small Clock

7018 Vases 7051 4Busts

7019 Pottery Decor 7052 2 Lamps

7020  Lennox ChinaWare 7053 Entertainment Center

7021 End Table 7054  Picture

7022 End Table 7055 Decorative Vase

7023 Resent Cup with Lid 7056 Statue

7024  Flower Picture 7057 Owl Statue

7025 Flower Picture 7058 Folding Chairs and Table
7026 Picture with Frame 7059  Abraham Lincoln Picture
7027  Picture and Frame 7060 Allen Digital Computer 2 Manual Organ with
7028  Picture and Frame Speakers

7029  Picture and Frame 7061 End Tablewith Silver Bowl
7030 Set of Silverware 7062 Curio Cabinet

7031  Set of Silverware 7063 Book Shelf

7032 Totto Hand Statue 7064 Lounge Chair

13



Lot

7065
7066
7067
7068
7069
7070
7071
7072
7074
7075
7076
7077
7078
7079
7080
7081
7082
7083
7084
7085
7086
7087
7088
7089
7090
7091
7092
7093
7094
7095
7096
7097
7098
7100
7101
7102
7103
7104
7105
7106
7107
7108
7109

Title

Lounge Chair

Decorative Lot

Vase

Curio Cabinet

Lounge Chair

Lamp with End Table

Book Shelf with Books
Grandfather Clock

T.V. Trays

Picture and Frame

Picture and Frame

Bay Bridge Picture

Picture and Frame

Picture and Frame

Picture and Frame

Picture and Frame

Picture and Frame

Picture and Frame

Lamp and Desk with Glass Top
Office Chair

Small Table with Lamp
Shelf Without Content Inside
Content Inside of the Shelf
Armoire

Unique Desk

2 Night Stands

Bed Frame Without Mattress
Bed Mattress

Bed Trays and End of the Bed Stool
2 Lamps

Lounge Chair

Dresser

Lounge Chair

Home Decor Lot

AreaRugs 175in x 121in
Area Rug 64in x 35in
AreaRug 150in x 104in
AreaRug 68in x 35in

Bed Frame with Mattress

2 Lamps

2 Bed Side Tables

Chair and Foot Stool and Picture
Unique Dresser

2/3

Lot

7110
7111
7112
7113
7114
7115
7116
7117
7118
7120
7121
7122
7123
7124
7126
7127
7127a
7128
7129
7130
7131
7132
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137
7138
7139
7140
7141
7142
7143
7144
7146
7147
7148
7149
7150
7151
7152
7153
7154

06/12/2025 06:37:13

Title

Figurines of Christmas nativity scene
Unique Clock

Picture

Multiple Pictures

Red Colored Glassware and More
Blue and White Glassware

Blue Glassware and More

Blue Willow Pattern Dishes

Lot of Dishware

Mixed Lot of Kitchenware

Mixed Lot of Kitchenware

Lot of Silverware

Folding Chair

Picture and Frame

Hope Chest

One Big Lot Of China

AreaRug 47in x 63in

Shelf Without Content Inside
Contents inside Shelving

Book Shelf

Content Inside of the Shelf
Samsung TV

VHS Tape Player

Lot of Records

Miller and Kreisel Sound

2 Small Shelvesincluded the Contents
Dresser

Craftsman with Tools

Lot of Wall Contents

Lot of Laders

Christmas Tree

Craftsman Tool box

Sears Wet and Dry Vac
Hydraulic Jack

Shelving Contents Only

Indoor Outdoor Vacuum/Mulcher
Chandéliers

Craftsman Vac

Wagon

Hose Spool

2 outdoor umbrellas for garden tables
Two outdoor garden table and chairs
Chairsand Table



06/12/2025 06:37:13

Lot Title

7155 End Table/Night Stand

7156 Wheel Barrow

7157 Wire Redl

7158  Seed Spreader

7159  Queen sizerice carved poster bed frame
7160 Twin size bed frame

7161 2Vases

7162 2 Antique chairs

7163 Antique Bench

7164 Antique Bench

7165 120 base Excelsior Accordian
7166 Button Accordion

7167 3 Pictures

7168 Crysta Glassware

7169 Wooden Bench

7170 Rocking Wooden Bench

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday,1, 11, 2019.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

IFYOU ARE PAYING CASH, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUSCITY AT 4514 PACIFIC
HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE WAREHOUSE PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal:

Pick-up days are Friday 9am-4pm and Saturday 9am-1pm All items must be removed no later than 1 pm
(PT) on Saturday,1, 12, 2019.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by October 20th at 1:00 pm. See
Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's' = $25 per day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com

3/3


https://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/337

