Yreka Estate Auction

Auction Opens: 01/05/2019 6:00am PDT **Auction Closes:** 01/09/2019 4:00pm PDT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7000	Thomasvile Table	7033	Lamp and Decorative iteams
7001	Marble Top Entry Way Table	7034	2 Lamps
7002	Thomasville Serving Table	7035	Small Rug
7003	Thomasville Serving Table	7036	Karastan Rug 22inx4ft
7004	Henredon wood carved dresser	7037	Karastan Rug 14ft x 11.6ft
7005	Royal doulton Figurine	7038	Karastan Rug
7006	Crystal Glass Ware	7039	Lot of Fake Flowers
7007	Crystal Glass Candel Holder	7040	Decorative Statue
7008	Crystal Glass Ware	7041	Serving Cart with Candles
7009	Crystal Glass Ware	7042	End Table with Lamp
7010	Decoor Eggs	7043	2 Century Chairs
7011	Unique Dishware	7044	Lounge Chair
7012	Unique Dishware	7045	Lounge Chair
7013	Unique Dishware	7046	Chair
7014	Reed Barton Silver Plated Tea Set	7047	Thorens turn table
7015	Ceramic Vase	7048	Marantz Shroud Receiver
7016	China Hutch Without Contents	7049	Tape Player VHS Player and DVD Player
7017	Quail Decorr	7050	Small Clock
7018	Vases	7051	4 Busts
7019	Pottery Decor	7052	2 Lamps
7020	Lennox China Ware	7053	Entertainment Center
7021	End Table	7054	Picture
7022	End Table	7055	Decorative Vase
7023	Resent Cup with Lid	7056	Statue
7024	Flower Picture	7057	Owl Statue
7025	Flower Picture	7058	Folding Chairs and Table
7026	Picture with Frame	7059	Abraham Lincoln Picture
7027	Picture and Frame	7060	Allen Digital Computer 2 Manual Organ with Speakers
7028	Picture and Frame		
7029	Picture and Frame	7061	End Table with Silver Bowl
7030	Set of Silverware	7062	Curio Cabinet
7031	Set of Silverware	7063	Book Shelf
7032	Totto Hand Statue	7064	Lounge Chair

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7065	Lounge Chair	7110	Figurines of Christmas nativity scene
7066	Decorative Lot	7111	Unique Clock
7067	Vase	7112	Picture
7068	Curio Cabinet	7113	Multiple Pictures
7069	Lounge Chair	7114	Red Colored Glassware and More
7070	Lamp with End Table	7115	Blue and White Glassware
7071	Book Shelf with Books	7116	Blue Glassware and More
7072	Grandfather Clock	7117	Blue Willow Pattern Dishes
7074	T.V. Trays	7118	Lot of Dishware
7075	Picture and Frame	7120	Mixed Lot of Kitchenware
7076	Picture and Frame	7121	Mixed Lot of Kitchenware
7077	Bay Bridge Picture	7122	Lot of Silverware
7078	Picture and Frame	7123	Folding Chair
7079	Picture and Frame	7124	Picture and Frame
7080	Picture and Frame	7126	Hope Chest
7081	Picture and Frame	7127	One Big Lot Of China
7082	Picture and Frame	7127a	Area Rug 47in x 63in
7083	Picture and Frame	7128	Shelf Without Content Inside
7084	Lamp and Desk with Glass Top	7129	Contents inside Shelving
7085	Office Chair	7130	Book Shelf
7086	Small Table with Lamp	7131	Content Inside of the Shelf
7087	Shelf Without Content Inside	7132	Samsung TV
7088	Content Inside of the Shelf	7133	VHS Tape Player
7089	Armoire	7134	Lot of Records
7090	Unique Desk	7135	Miller and Kreisel Sound
7091	2 Night Stands	7136	2 Small Shelves included the Contents
7092	Bed Frame Without Mattress	7137	Dresser
7093	Bed Mattress	7138	Craftsman with Tools
7094	Bed Trays and End of the Bed Stool	7139	Lot of Wall Contents
7095	2 Lamps	7140	Lot of Laders
7096	Lounge Chair	7141	Christmas Tree
7097	Dresser	7142	Craftsman Tool box
7098	Lounge Chair	7143	Sears Wet and Dry Vac
7100	Home Decor Lot	7144	Hydraulic Jack
7101	Area Rugs 175in x 121in	7146	Shelving Contents Only
7102	Area Rug 64in x 35in	7147	Indoor Outdoor Vacuum/Mulcher
7103	Area Rug 150in x 104in	7148	Chandeliers
7104	Area Rug 68in x 35in	7149	Craftsman Vac
7105	Bed Frame with Mattress	7150	Wagon
7106	2 Lamps	7151	Hose Spool
7107	2 Bed Side Tables	7152	2 outdoor umbrellas for garden tables
7108	Chair and Foot Stool and Picture	7153	Two outdoor garden table and chairs
7109	Unique Dresser	7154	Chairs and Table

- Lot Title
- 7155 End Table/Night Stand
- 7156 Wheel Barrow
- 7157 Wire Reel
- 7158 Seed Spreader
- 7159 Queen size rice carved poster bed frame
- 7160 Twin size bed frame
- **7161** 2 Vases
- **7162** 2 Antique chairs
- 7163 Antique Bench
- **7164** Antique Bench
- 7165 120 base Excelsior Accordian
- 7166 Button Accordion
- **7167** 3 Pictures
- 7168 Crystal Glassware
- 7169 Wooden Bench
- 7170 Rocking Wooden Bench

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday,1, 11, 2019. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUS CITY AT 4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE WAREHOUSE PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal:

Pick-up days are Friday 9am-4pm and Saturday 9am-1pm All items must be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday,1, 12, 2019.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned, (even if you have paid your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by October 20th at 1:00 pm. See Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = \$25 per day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188 www.northstateauctions.com